4-Channel 2:1 Mux/DeMux, Enable Low 1.8V/2.5V / 3.3V, High-Bandwidth, Hot Plug
PI3CH480 www.diodes.com   December 2021
Document Number DS40329 Rev 5-2  1  ©Diodes Incorporated
PI3CH480
Features
。
。
。

PI3CH480
16-UQFN (ZHD)
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Package Code Package Description
PI3CH480LEX L 16-Pin, 173mil Wide (TSSOP)
PI3CH480QEX Q 16-Pin, 150mil Wide (QSOP)
PI3CH480ZHDEX ZHD 16-Pin, 3x3 (UQFN)
Notes:
1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and Lead
    free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
    <1000ppm antimony compounds.
4. E = Pb-free and Green
5. X suffix = Tape/Reel
PI3CH480 www.diodes.com   December 2021
Document Number DS40329 Rev 5-2  12  ©Diodes Incorporated
PI3CH480
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. DIODES INCORPORATED AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES (“DIODES”) MAKE NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH